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Term 1: August to December 2024 

 

Monday 19th August to Saturday 14th December (16 Week Term) 

 

Half Term Break: Monday 21st October – Sunday 27th October 

 

Public Holiday: Thursday, 31st October (Deepavali) 

 

Withdrawal Deadline: Saturday 16th November 2024 

Term 2: January to April 2025 

 

Monday 6th January to Saturday 5th April (12 Week Term) 

 

Half Term Break: 27th January – 2nd February  

Easter/Spring Break: Monday 7th April – Sunday 13th April 

 

Public Holiday: Wednesday, 29th January (CNY) 

Public Holiday: Thursday, 30th January (CNY) 

Public Holiday: Monday, 31st March (Hari Raya Puasa)** 

 

Withdrawal Deadline: Saturday 8th March 2025 

Term 3: April to July 2025 

 

Monday 14th April to Saturday 5th July (12 Week Term) 

 

Public Holiday: Friday, 18th April (Good Friday) 

Public Holiday: Thursday, 1st May (Labour day) 

Public Holiday: Monday, 12th May (Vesak Day) 

Public Holiday: Friday, 6th June (Hari Raya Haji)** 

 

Withdrawal Deadline: Saturday 24th May 2025 

**Public holidays in 2025 are subjected to change upon official release. 


